COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING
Since 1982

2022 Scheme Fast Track Semester End Examinations, Aug 2025

MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE

An Autonomous Institution
Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, accredited by NAAC, NBA, Recognized by UGC with 2(f) & 12(B) Status.

i JUL 00

VI Semester V Semester IV Semester III Semester I Semester/
Date Day I Semester
9.30 to 12.30 PM | 9.30 to 12.30.PM | 2.00PM-5.00 PM | 2.00PM-5.00 PM 2.00PM-5.00 PM
13.08.2025 | Wednesday MVJ22IKK68 - MVJ22xx41 s N _
| 14.08.2025 | Thursday - MVJ22RMI57 _ _.
18.08.2025 Monday MVJ22xx61 - MV J22xx45x - -
19.08.2025 Tuesday - MVJ22xx51 - MVJ22xx33 _
20.08.2025 | Wednesday MVJ22xx62 - - - - ]
21.08.2025 | Thursday ~ MVJ22xx52 - MVJ22xx34 i
22.08.2025 Friday MVJ22xx63x - - - -
" MVJ22xx53 - MVJ22A3YY1 - N
08. t
_ 23.08.2025 Saturday (AEC Level 1)
MVJ22xx64x - 3 - MVJ22MATS21/
MVJ22MATC21/
25.08.2025 Mond
e e MVJ22MATE21/
MVJ22MATM21
26.08.2025 Tuesday - MVJ22xx55x - - .
28.08.2025 | Thursday ] ST ERDE - - MVJZZPLDCK25B/ 25
Note:

 Students should be present in the Exam Hall 20 minutes before the Commencement of Examinations with Valid Hall
Ticket and College ID card.

e Practical Exams will be conducted from 08.08.2025 to 12.08.2025 onwards. Detailed schedule will b

respective departments.
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